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GARGAON COLLEGE
SIMALAGURI

RECEIPTS & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
MAINTENANCE ACCOUNT
FOR THE PERIOD 01.04.2022 TO 31.03.2023

PART CL.ARS AMOUNT PARTUCULARS
To Opening Balance By Expenditure on
Punjab National Bzrk 29,28,713.12 Additional Section fees D.U
cashin Kang - Affiliation
Advertisement
BANK CHARGES

Badge & |-card

Career Counselling Exp

CONTINGENCY

Cleaning Experses

Chief Minister Releif Fund

CCTV & Other Exp

ELECTRICAL ITEMS

Electronic Goods

ELECTRICITY

Environment Day

Farwell Exp

FOUNDATION DAY

FURNITURE PURCHASE

Fuel & Lubricant i

Independent Day Exp

Inspection Fees

Internal Audit

Interview exp

IQAC Programme Exp

Outdoor Stadium Construction

PRINTING & STATIONERY

REFRESHMENT EXP

Registartion fees D.U

Reparing & Maintanance

SALARY

Software Exp

SPORTS EXP

TKMDC EXP

TELEPHONE EXP
.or"*mI&AVEl.LING ALLOWANCE

AMOUNT

20,000.00
21,000.00
61,068.00
2,895.28
1,40,307.00
3,050.00
61,620.00
27,600.00
1,00,000.00
3,25,300.00
74,031.00
2,13,500.00
2,02,862.00
2,375.00
5,000.00
50,000.00
1,24,300.00
15,000.c0
5,600.00
27,500.00
6,600.CQ
1,28,970.00
54,670.00
4,51,850.00
2.95,163.00
33,000.00
3,47,650.00
22,53,753.c0
12,56,304.00
21,900.00
71,855.00
88,600.00
32.653.00
62,000.00
3,02,500.00
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R e .

‘rom gowt

T ITANT

AR

Rent

Fee

ssion A/¢

TOTAL

81,90000
60,000.00
95,89,451.64

1,57,500.00
21,000.C0
32,55,120.00

1,60,93,684.76

Workshop/Seminar
WATER SUPPLY
Wehsite Fxp
Exarmination AJe
Liabrary Aje
General Aft
Building A/c

Saf AJe

Stience A/

NSS A/t

MAN A/c

By Closing Balance
Punjab National Bank
Cash in Hard

TOTAL

30,000.00
61,770 00
21 764.00
1,26,614 40
1,26,614 40
1,63,019.64
3,16.536 00
31633 €0
1,70,3771.50
18,992.1¢6
15,00.380 64

66.,29,285 74

1,60.93,684.76
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