GARGAON COLLEGE SIMALAGURI

RECEIPTS & PAYMENT ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01.04.2022 TO 31.03.2023

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT	PARTUCULARS	AMOUNT
To Opening Balance		By Expenditure on	
Punjab National Bank	29.28.713.12	Additional Section fees D.U	20,000.00
Cash in Hand	. Hada taran beri	Affiliation	21,000.00
		Advertisement	61,068.00
		BANK CHARGES	2,895.28
		Badge & I-card	1,40,307.00
		Career Counselling Exp	3,050.00
		CONTINGENCY	61,620.00
		Cleaning Expenses	27,600.00
		Chief Minister Releif Fund	1,00,000.00
		CC TV & Other Exp	3,25,300.00
		ELECTRICAL ITEMS	74,031.00
		Electronic Goods	2,13,500.00
•		ELECTRICITY	2,02,862.00
		Environment Day	2,975.00
		Farwell Exp	9,000.00
		FOUNDATION DAY	50,000.00
		FURNITURE PURCHASE	1,24,900.00
		Fuel & Lubricant	15,000.00
		Independent Day Exp	5,600.00
		Inspection Fees	27,500.00
		Internal Audit	6,600.00
		Interview exp	1,28,970.00
		IQAC Programme Exp	54,670.00
		Outdoor Stadium Construction	4,51,850.00
		PRINTING & STATIONERY	2,95,163.00
		REFRESHMENT EXP	33,000.00
		Registartion fees D.U	3,47,650.00
		Reparing & Maintanance	22,53,753.00
		SALARY	12,56,304.00
		Software Exp	21,900.00
		SPORTS EXP	71,855.00
		TKMDC EXP	88,600.00
		TELEPHONE EXP	32,653.00
	.,,,,,,	TRAVELLING ALLOWANCE	62,000.00
	· X	Vernycompost	3,02,500.00

44			-		
Bv	CI	osing	Ba	and	e

TO Received		by closing paramee	
TER* 1 14-6 FEE	81,900.00	Punjab National Bank	66,29,285.74
Carreer Rent	60,000.00	Cash in Hand	
Fee Never from govt	95,89,451.64		
C-R GRANT			
Loc cation Fee	1,57,500.00		
Fior Rent	21,000.00		
Lamission A/c	32,55,120.00		

TOTAL 1,60,93,684.76 TOTAL 1,60,93,684.76

a nave examined the above Receipt & Payment Account of of GARGAON COLLEGE, MAINTENANCE ACCOUNT, Simalaguri for the above period with the books of accounts voucher & details produced before us account the same are in agreement therewith.

FOR ASHOK MORE & ASSOCIATES

FRN 320009E)

45HOK KUMAR MORE

1 1 1 2 No 54823

-- 54823BKATFV6468

8 - 48AGAR (ASSAM)

THE STO DAY OF FEBRUARY 2024